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Adult Softball League Fall 2025
USSSA Adult Slow-Pitch Softball

Final Division Standings

DIVISION 1:
CARL’S BOYS
TEAM USO
J&l

DIVISION 2:

SK MERCHANTS
MASTER BATTERS
MORNING MAN
SPACE CHIMPS
BANGERZ
REVOLUTION

DIVISION 3:
GRENADES
MEGALODONS

BASH BROTHERS
DEM BILLY BOYZ
KAPAKAHI

BELFAIR BREW JAYS

DIVISION 4:
MOUNTAINEERS

AFI

WARRIORS

M&B

A HIU HOU

KAPS

BLUE COLLAR PATRIOTS
SEATTLE MARINERS
BALLZ OF FURY

DIVISION S:

SMOKIN BUNTS
FATHER SON SOFTBALL
MOONSHOTS

UNSATS

BOMB SQUAD

MYSTIC BROS
DIAMOND DOGS

DC ALUMNI

6-4
55
4-6

6-2

5-3
3-4-1
2-5-1
2-6

7-1
5-2-1
3-4-1
3-5
2-5-1
1-6-1

7-1
6-1-1
4-3-1
4-4

4-4
4-4
2-6
0-8

7-1
6-2
6-2

4-4
2-6
1-7
1-7

Division Champions

Division Champions

Division Champions

Division Champions

Division Champions



