



# PARKS & RECREATION ATHLETICS DIVISION

680 LEBO BLVD. • BREMERTON, WA 98310  
360.473.5427 • [www.ci.bremerton.wa.us](http://www.ci.bremerton.wa.us)

## Adult Softball League Fall 2025

### USSSA Adult Slow-Pitch Softball Final Division Standings

#### **DIVISION 1:**

<b>CARL'S BOYS</b>	<b>6-4</b>	<b><i>Division Champions</i></b>
TEAM USO	5-5	
J&I	4-6	

#### **DIVISION 2:**

<b>SK MERCHANTS</b>	<b>6-2</b>	<b><i>Division Champions</i></b>
MASTER BATTERS	5-3	
MORNING MAN	5-3	
SPACE CHIMPS	3-4-1	
BANGERZ	2-5-1	
REVOLUTION	2-6	

#### **DIVISION 3:**

<b>GRENADES</b>	<b>7-1</b>	<b><i>Division Champions</i></b>
MEGALODONS	5-2-1	
BASH BROTHERS	3-4-1	
DEM BILLY BOYZ	3-5	
KAPAKAHI	2-5-1	
BELFAIR BREW JAYS	1-6-1	

#### **DIVISION 4:**

<b>MOUNTAINEERS</b>	<b>7-1</b>	<b><i>Division Champions</i></b>
AFI	6-1-1	
WARRIORS	4-3-1	
M&B	4-4	
A HIU HOU	4-4	
KAPS	4-4	
BLUE COLLAR PATRIOTS	4-4	
SEATTLE MARINERS	2-6	
BALLZ OF FURY	0-8	

#### **DIVISION 5:**

<b>SMOKIN BUNTS</b>	<b>7-1</b>	<b><i>Division Champions</i></b>
FATHER SON SOFTBALL	6-2	
MOONSHOTS	6-2	
UNSATS	5-3	
BOMB SQUAD	4-4	
MYSTIC BROS	2-6	
DIAMOND DOGS	1-7	
DC ALUMNI	1-7	